
* = WF grade is equivalent to a failing 

(F) grade
TERM A: 25PAFA TERM B: 25PBFA TERM C: 25PCFA TERM A: 26PASP TERM B: 26PBSP TERM C: 26PCSP

9/2/25-10/26/25 (8wks) 10/27/25-12/21/25(8wks) 9/2/25-12/21/25 (16wks) 1/5/26-3/1/26 (8wks) 3/2/26-4/26/26 (8wks) 1/5/26-4/26/26 (16wks)

Registration Opens Mon/July 7 Mon/July 7 Mon/July 7 TBD TBD TBD

Registrations Closes Fri/Sept 5 Fri/Oct 31 Fri/Sept 5 TBD TBD TBD

Classes Begin Tues/Sept 2 Mon/Oct 27 Tues/Sept 2 Mon/Jan 5 Mon/Mar 2 Mon/Jan 5

Add/Drop Begins Tues/Sept 2 Mon/Oct 27 Tues/Sept 2 Mon/Jan 5 Mon/Mar 2 Mon/Jan 5

Add/Drop (w/o WP or WF grade ) 

ENDS
Fri/Sept 5 Fri/Oct 31 Fri/Sept 5 Fri/Jan 9 Fri/Mar 6 Fri/Jan 9

Rev. Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no 

classes)
Mon/Jan 19 Mon/Jan 19

Labor Day (no classes) Mon/Sept 1 Mon/Sept 1

All College Convocation (Planned 

activities during common time-12:30-2:00pm)
Tues/Sept 9 Tues/Sept 9

Heritage Week (Planned activities for 

students, faculty, and staff)  
Mon/Mar 23-Fri/Mar 27 Mon/Mar 23-Fri/Mar 27

Mid-Term Grades DUE Fri/Sept 26 Fri/Nov 21 Fri/Oct 24 Fri/Jan 30 Fri/Mar 27 Fri/Feb 27

*Course Withdrawal (w/ WP or WF 

grade)  DEADLINE
Fri/Oct 3 Mon/Dec 1 Fri/Oct 31 Fri/Feb 6 Fri/Apr 3 Fri/Mar 6

Founder's Day (No Classes) Thurs/Sept 25 Thurs/Sept 25

President's Day (no classes) Mon/Feb 16 Mon/Feb 16

Indigenous Peoples’ Day (Columbus 

Day) (no classes)
Mon/Oct 13 Mon/Oct 13

Patriot's Day (no classes) Mon/Apr 20 Mon/Apr 20

Easter Break (no classes) Thu/Apr 2-Sun/Apr 5 Thu/Apr 2-Sun/Apr 5

Veteran's Day (no classes) Tues/Nov 11 Tues/Nov 11

Thanksgiving Break Wed/Nov 26-Sun/Nov 30 Wed/Nov 26-Sun/Nov 30

Classes End Sun/Oct 26 Sun/Dec 21 Sun/Dec 21 Sun/Mar 1 Sun/Apr 26 Sun/Apr 26

Final Grades DUE Weds/Oct 29 Mon/Dec 22 at noon Mon/Dec 22 at noon Weds/Mar 4 Weds/Apr 29 Weds/Apr 29

* = WF grade is equivalent to a failing 

(F) grade
TERM A: 26PAS1 TERM B: 26PBS2 TERM C: 26PCS3

5/4/26-6/28/26 (8wks) 6/29/26-8/23/26 (8wks) 5/4/26-8/23/26 (16wks)

Registration Opens TBD TBD TBD

Registrations Closes TBD TBD TBD

Classes Begin Mon/May 4 Mon/June 29 Mon/May 4

Add/Drop Begins Mon/May 4 Mon/June 29 Mon/May 4

Add/Drop (w/o WP or WF grade) 

ENDS
Fri/May 8 Fri/July 3 Fri/May 8

Mid-Term Grades DUE Fri/May 29 Fri/July 24 Fri/June 26

*Course Withdrawal (w/ WP or WF 

grade ) DEADLINE
Fri/Jun 5 Fri/July 31 Fri/July 3

Memorial Day (no classes) Mon/May 25 Mon/May 25

Juneteenth (no classes) Fri/June 19 Fri/June 19

July 4th Holiday (no classes) Fri/July 3 Fri/July 3

Classes End Sun/June 28 Sun/Aug 23 Sun/Aug 23

Final Grades DUE Weds/July 1 Weds/Aug 26 Weds/Aug 26
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